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02/11/2024: Event la Masters Agility 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 198; SCT 66.00; ROT 3

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

DATE: 02/11/2024 - 03/11/2024
STATUS : FINALISED

CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc
Geoff Taylor
Course Faults

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

02/11/2024: Event 1b Masters Agility 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 198; SCT 65.00; ROT 3.05

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 305 Patton, S (K9 Agility)

2 308 Lindsay, J (Knox ODC)

3 303 Canavan, J (WDTS)
302 Baird, K
312 Baird, K
304 Birchall, M (Knox ODC)
306 Masterson, R (Shepparton DODC)
300 Beacall, K (Moorabbin)

Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED

Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults
Skip 51.39 0
Jenuin Friday Onmymind 67.70 0
Coominya Crystalle 53.77 10

AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame
AG.CH 300 Beleesha Bright Star
Hoku Lickety Split

Bella

Evie

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
2.70
10.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

02/11/2024: Event 1c Masters Agility 400
COURSE STATS: Length: 198; SCT 62.00; ROT 3.19

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 406 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)
2 405 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)

Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
Squeakdog 45.77 0
Dawnsio My Heart Song 38.90 5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
5.00

02/11/2024: Event 1d Masters Agility 500

Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

COURSE STATS: Length: 198; SCT 60.00; ROT 3.3

Place/Qual CAT#H
1 Q 537
2 517
3 543
4 546

540
521
502
538
513
547
504
510
518

Handler (Club)

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Stone, G

Ryan, K

Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy)
Milner, G (K9 Agility)

Stone, G

Schnider, A

Magarey, J

Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)
Chesworth, T (K9 Agility)

Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy)

Pedigree Name

Magicpotion

Riversong Ryker

Eweherdme Running Wild (Al)
Yeoville Tell Me A Story
Ozborda Flick the switch
llloura Slater

Rozate Just The Way You Are
SOUTHRIDGE S LIGHTNING ELLIE (Imp NZL)
Arajoel Merri Harriet

Kerodan Charlies Angel
Adensley Born To Be Wild
Adensley Queen of the South

Scafocchia, S (Precision Agility Academy) Yeoville The Fifth Element

DATE: 02/11/2024 - 03/11/2024

Dog's Time Course Faults
40.46 0
44.23 10
45.29 10
51.36 10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

02/11/2024: Event 1le

Masters Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 198; SCT 61.00; ROT 3.25

Place/Qual
1 Q 602
2 600
3 606

CAT# Handler (Club)

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Corry-Thomas, M
Rose, S

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

AG.CH 600 Trigger
Rockafellerskank

Coolibah Pyro Tex

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

44.54 0
45.16 5
49.63 5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
5.00
5.00

02/11/2024: Event 2a

Masters Agility 200

Geoff Taylor

STATUS : FINALISED
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COURSE STATS: Length: 211; SCT 57.00; ROT 3.7

CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

DATE: 02/11/2024 - 03/11/2024

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
02/11/2024: Event 2b Masters Agility 300 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 211; SCT 56.00; ROT 3.77
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 313 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) AGCH Hoku Indiana 47.97 0 0.00
2 Q 302 Baird, K AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame 50.48 0 0.00
3 Q 312 Baird, K AG.CH 300 Beleesha Bright Star 51.66 0 0.00
4 Q 305 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Skip 52.97 0 0.00
5 303 Canavan, J (WDTS) Coominya Crystalle 58.85 5 7.85
6 308 Lindsay, J (Knox ODC) Jenuin Friday Onmymind 75.58 5 24.58
304 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Lickety Split 0.00 DQ
306 Masterson, R (Shepparton DODC) Bella 0.00 DQ
300 Beacall, K (Moorabbin) Evie 0.00 DQ
02/11/2024: Event 2c Masters Agility 400 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 211; SCT 52.00; ROT 4.06
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 406 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Squeakdog 43.73 0 0.00
2 405 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Dawnsio My Heart Song 43.87 5 5.00
02/11/2024: Event 2d Masters Agility 500 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

COURSE STATS: Length: 211; SCT 51.00; ROT 4.14

Place/Qual

o 0 O O O

0 N o o b~ WN P

CAT# Handler (Club)

547 Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)
540 Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy)
537 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)

510 Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy)
502 Stone, G

543 Stone, G

513 Magarey, J

517 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
538 Schnider, A

504 Chesworth, T (K9 Agility)

521 Milner, G (K9 Agility)

518

Pedigree Name
Kerodan Charlies Angel
Ozborda Flick the switch
Magicpotion
Adensley Queen of the South
Rozate Just The Way You Are
Eweherdme Running Wild (Al)
Arajoel Merri Harriet

Riversong Ryker

DATE: 02/11/2024 - 03/11/2024

Dog's Time Course Faults
40.74 0
43.64 0
46.34 0
48.60 0
50.39 0
47.25 5
40.77 15
50.89 20

SOUTHRIDGE S LIGHTNING ELLIE (Imp NZL)

Adensley Born To Be Wild

llloura Slater

Scafocchia, S (Precision Agility Academy) Yeoville The Fifth Element

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
15.00
20.89
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

02/11/2024: Event 2e

Masters Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 211; SCT 51.00; ROT 4.14
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

1 Q
2

602
606

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Rose, S

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

AG.CH 600 Trigger
Coolibah Pyro Tex

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults
49.23 0
58.19 5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
12.19

02/11/2024: Event 4a

Novice Agility 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 130; SCT 71.00; ROT 1.83
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 02/11/2024 - 03/11/2024
203 Walker, M Waiwilta Here Comes The Son 0.00 DQ
02/11/2024: Event 4b Novice Agility 300 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 130; SCT 70.00; ROT 1.86
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 310 Lindsay, J (Knox ODC) Jenuin Heavenly Starr 44.19 10 10.00
315 Willoughby, J (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedi€hcgdbagddaiWhere Th Blk Things R 0.00 DQ
314 Masterson, R (Shepparton DODC) Ripley 0.00 DQ
311 Costello, D (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedientadimy Také Inc.) 0.00 DQ
307 Beacall, K (Moorabbin) Penny P 0.00 DQ
209 Hurley, C (Moorabbin) Evablue Super Sonic 0.00 DQ
02/11/2024: Event 4c Novice Agility 400 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 130; SCT 67.00; ROT 1.94
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
401 Tanis, C (Geelong ODC) Kerrypark Lady Luck WD/ABS
402 Chesworth, T (K9 Agility) ADENSLEY LIL RAY O SUNSHINE 0.00 DQ
02/11/2024: Event 4d Novice Agility 500 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 130; SCT 65.00; ROT 2
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 531 Newman, J Max 23.12 0 0.00
2 Q 548 Scafocchia, S (Precision Agility Academy) YEOVILLE ACME DYNAMITE JD 27.46 0 0.00
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 02/11/2024 - 03/11/2024
3 Q 511 Gartmann, A (Bendigo) RubyPrincess 28.70 0 0.00
4 525 McPherson, L (Bendigo) Loki 39.19 5 5.00
5 520 Perrett, D (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedienc€lagitadDazile The Wolf 41.28 5 5.00
6 528 Adiba, J (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience CO®KIHb Inc.) 43.44 5 5.00
7 554 Hook, A Jaffa 26.97 10 10.00
542 Merrilees, D Killarah Rip Tide 0.00 DQ
532 Smallbone, C Eliteview Here We Go Again 0.00 DQ
551 Leggio, J Lola 0.00 DQ
515 Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)  Yeoville King O Hearts JD 0.00 DQ
530 McPherson, A (Bendigo) Benji 0.00 DQ
545 Magarey, J Willbegood Kikusi Gwen 0.00 DQ
555 Blanchfield, A (Wangaratta Kennel & ObedierimenBegCziniJithe Serenity 0.00 DQ
534 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) Celtic River Turbo Charged 0.00 DQ
535 Gardner, P (Bendigo) Bustergards 0.00 DQ
02/11/2024: Event 4e Novice Agility 600 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 130; SCT 66.00; ROT 1.97
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 601 Brogan, A (Moorabbin) Fernfall Casper Brogan 37.46 5 5.00
2 611 Moloney, M Gamecall Spring Tides 40.46 5 5.00
607 Crocker, S (Bendigo) Nutsnbolt 0.00 DQ
608 Purves, S (ADCV) SunValleyMax 0.00 DQ
610 Smallbone, C (Precision Agility Academy) Bluemoon Tim Tam 0.00 DQ
02/11/2024: Event 9a Novice Agility 200 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 02/11/2024 - 03/11/2024
COURSE STATS: Length: 157; SCT 86.00; ROT 1.83
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 204 Corry-Thomas, M Use Your lllusion 40.27 0 0.00
2 203 Walker, M Waiwilta Here Comes The Son 38.99 5 5.00
02/11/2024: Event 9b Novice Agility 300 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 157; SCT 85.00; ROT 1.85
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 310 Lindsay, J (Knox ODC) Jenuin Heavenly Starr 46.95 0 0.00
2 315 Willoughby, J (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedi€hcgdbagddaiWhere Th Blk Things R 144.69 10 69.69
307 Beacall, K (Moorabbin) Penny P 0.00 DQ
209 Hurley, C (Moorabbin) Evablue Super Sonic 0.00 DQ
02/11/2024: Event 9c Novice Agility 400 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 157; SCT 81.00; ROT 1.94
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 404 Corry-Thomas, M Blackrobin Sweet Cherry Wine (Al) 50.83 15 15.00
402 Chesworth, T (K9 Agility) ADENSLEY LIL RAY O SUNSHINE 0.00 DQ
02/11/2024: Event 9d Novice Agility 500 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 157; SCT 79.00; ROT 1.99
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 531 Newman, J Max 26.95 0 0.00
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

DATE: 02/11/2024 - 03/11/2024

2 Q 551 Leggio, J Lola 38.42 0 0.00

3 Q 520 Perrett, D (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedienc€lixagitadDazile The Wolf 45.07 0 0.00

4 Q 535 Gardner, P (Bendigo) Bustergards 55.64 0 0.00

5 511 Gartmann, A (Bendigo) RubyPrincess 34.70 5 5.00

6 532 Smallbone, C Eliteview Here We Go Again 44,54 10 10.00

7 528 Adiba, J (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience CO®KIEb Inc.) 56.84 10 10.00

8 555 Blanchfield, A (Wangaratta Kennel & ObediertzenegC2inlJithe Serenity 46.97 15 15.00
554 Hook, A Jaffa 0.00 DQ
542 Merrilees, D Killarah Rip Tide 0.00 DQ
515 Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)  Yeoville King O Hearts JD 0.00 NFC
525 McPherson, L (Bendigo) Loki 0.00 DQ
530 McPherson, A (Bendigo) Benji 0.00 DQ
545 Magarey, J Willbegood Kikusi Gwen 0.00 DQ
534 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) Celtic River Turbo Charged 0.00 NFC
548 Scafocchia, S (Precision Agility Academy) YEOVILLE ACME DYNAMITE JD 0.00 DQ

02/11/2024: Event 9e Novice Agility 600 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 157; SCT 80.00; ROT 1.96
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 601 Brogan, A (Moorabbin) Fernfall Casper Brogan 49.92 0 0.00
607 Crocker, S (Bendigo) Nutsnbolt NFC
608 Purves, S (ADCV) SunValleyMax 0.00 DQ
611 Moloney, M Gamecall Spring Tides 0.00 DQ
610 Smallbone, C (Precision Agility Academy) Bluemoon Tim Tam 0.00 DQ
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

02/11/2024: Event 10a Excellent Agility 200 Geoff Taylor

COURSE STATS: Length: 170; SCT 71.00; ROT 2.39

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name
1 206 Canavan, J (WDTS) Doberland Don Juan
2 207 Blundy, M (Wangaratta Kennel & ObediencgilbogegjmalthPD,RE, TDX, TDS,AD

DATE: 02/11/2024 - 03/11/2024

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
75.14
157.09

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

9.14
91.09

02/11/2024: Event 10b Excellent Agility 300 Geoff Taylor

COURSE STATS: Length: 170; SCT 70.00; ROT 2.43
Pedigree Name

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 317 Kataku Golden Sunrise

309 Campain, J

Croft, P (Knox ODC)
Waiwilta Heart of Skye

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

62.00

Course Faults

20

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

20.00
0.00 DQ

02/11/2024: Event 10c Geoff Taylor

COURSE STATS: Length: 170; SCT 67.00; ROT 2.54
CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Agility 400
Place/Qual Pedigree Name

1 400 Costello, D (Wangaratta Kennel & Obediend&iedglCilituéndgart

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

69.82

Course Faults

10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
12.82

02/11/2024: Event 10d Geoff Taylor

COURSE STATS: Length: 170; SCT 65.00; ROT 2.62

Excellent Agility 500

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name
1 501 Merrilees, D Avondale Captain Bolt
519 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Bindii
549 Coulter, K (SAODC) Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al)

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

56.98

Course Faults

15

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

15.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 NFC
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505 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
526 Marshall, M

527 O'Connor, A

508 Schnider, A

514 Ryan, K

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc
ArcticBlast
ISABELLE
Skeet
KEENAI MAGIC BAILEY
RAVENMYST DARE TO DREAM

DATE: 02/11/2024 - 03/11/2024

0.00 DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS

0.00 DQ

0.00 DQ

02/11/2024: Event 10e
COURSE STATS: Length: 170; SCT 66.00; ROT 2.58

Excellent Agility 600

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 603 Rose, S
612 Padfield, M

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

Huntogun Red Hot Kenya

Maverick

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

50.54

Course Faults

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00 DQ

02/11/2024: Event 11a
COURSE STATS: Length: 174; SCT 74.00; ROT 2.35
CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Agility 200

Place/Qual
1 207
206 Canavan, J (WDTS)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

Blundy, M (Wangaratta Kennel & ObediencgilbegdéinalthPD,RE, TDX,TDS,AD

Doberland Don Juan

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

204.50

Course Faults

5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

135.50
WD/ABS

02/11/2024: Event 11b
COURSE STATS: Length: 174; SCT 73.00; ROT 2.38

Excellent Agility 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
317 Croft, P (Knox ODC)
309 Campain, J

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

Kataku Golden Sunrise

Waiwilta Heart of Skye

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00 DQ
WD/ABS
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 02/11/2024 - 03/11/2024
02/11/2024: Event 11c Excellent Agility 400 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 174; SCT 69.00; ROT 2.52
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
400 Costello, D (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedienbi2dglTHuéneldart 0.00 DQ
02/11/2024: Event 11d Excellent Agility 500 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 174; SCT 67.00; ROT 2.6
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 516 Corry-Thomas, M Gadhar Chai Choco Latte 38.88 5 5.00
519 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Bindii 0.00 DQ
549 Coulter, K (SAODC) Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) NFC
505 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) ArcticBlast 0.00 DQ
526 Marshall, M ISABELLE WD/ABS
501 Merrilees, D Avondale Captain Bolt 0.00 DQ
527 O'Connor, A Skeet WD/ABS
514 Ryan, K RAVENMYST DARE TO DREAM 0.00 DQ
02/11/2024: Event 11e Excellent Agility 600 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 174; SCT 68.00; ROT 2.56
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
603 Rose, S Huntogun Red Hot Kenya 0.00 DQ
612 Padfield, M Maverick DQ
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

DATE: 02/11/2024 - 03/11/2024

02/11/2024: Event 5a Lauren Fairless
COURSE STATS: Length: 160; SCT 59.00; ROT 2.71

CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Jumping 200
Place/Qual Pedigree Name
1 207 Blundy, M (Wangaratta Kennel & Obediencgilbogedjmalth€PD,RE, TDX, TDS,AD

208 Beacall, K (Moorabbin) Gremlinz Matador

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

63.89 0 4.89
0.00 DQ

02/11/2024: Event 5b Lauren Fairless

COURSE STATS: Length: 160; SCT 57.00; ROT 2.81

Novice Jumping 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name
1 315 Willoughby, J (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedi€hcsdbagd&aiWhere Th Blk Things R
2 314 Masterson, R (Shepparton DODC) Ripley
3 318 Blanks, D (Bendigo) Arynbeth Hugo Boss

209 Hurley, C (Moorabbin) Evablue Super Sonic

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

59.02 0 2.02
56.21 5 5.00
54.32 15 15.00

0.00 DQ

02/11/2024: Event 5c Lauren Fairless
COURSE STATS: Length: 160; SCT 55.00; ROT 2.91

CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Jumping 400
Place/Qual Pedigree Name
1 402 ADENSLEY LIL RAY O SUNSHINE

401 Tanis, C (Geelong ODC)

Chesworth, T (K9 Agility)
Kerrypark Lady Luck

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

41.50 25 25.00
0.00 WD/ABS

Lauren Fairless

02/11/2024: Event 5d Novice Jumping 500

STATUS : FINALISED
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COURSE STATS: Length: 160; SCT 53.00; ROT 3.02

Place/Qual

0 N o o b~ WN P

o 0 O O

CAT# Handler (Club)
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

Pedigree Name

524 Lewis & L Lloyd, J Blackrobin Rhythm Nation
551 Leggio, J Lola

527 O'Connor, A Skeet

520 Perrett, D (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedienc€lmgi@bhddazile The Wolf
528 Adiba, J (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience CO®KIEb Inc.)

541 Gartmann, A (Bendigo) MurrayWiggle

536 Baldwin, J Keenai Ignite the Fuse

542 Merrilees, D Killarah Rip Tide

529 Taylor, B (Bendigo) Mychocolatemilkah

550 Rawiller, E (Bendigo) Huntlyscout

535 Gardner, P (Bendigo) Bustergards

545 Magarey, J Willbegood Kikusi Gwen

555 Blanchfield, A (Wangaratta Kennel & ObedierizenBegCiniJi@ithe Serenity
552 Davy, B (WAG) Sarasota Ripley Arlo O Glory
512 Nutt, N (Gippsland ODC) Snags

DATE: 02/11/2024 - 03/11/2024

Dog's Time
30.48
31.81
33.89
34.17
43.70
42.33
48.33
51.98

Course Faults

0

o O O O

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

10.00

10.00

15.00

0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 WD/ABS
0.00 DQ

02/11/2024: Event 5e

Novice Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 160; SCT 55.00; ROT 2.91

Place/Qual

CAT# Handler (Club)

601 Brogan, A (Moorabbin)
604 Brogan, A (Moorabbin)
607 Crocker, S (Bendigo)
608 Purves, S (ADCV)

Lauren Fairless

Pedigree Name
Fernfall Casper Brogan
Fernfall Ruben Brogan
Nutsnbolt
SunValleyMax

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
33.59
35.65
35.13

Course Faults
0
0
5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00
5.00
0.00 DQ
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

610 Smallbone, C (Precision Agility Academy) Bluemoon Tim Tam
605 Nutt, N (Gippsland ODC) Murphy
609 Davey, J Piperdubh Eye Of The Storm

DATE: 02/11/2024 - 03/11/2024

0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

02/11/2024: Event 6a Novice Jumping 200 Lauren Fairless

COURSE STATS: Length: 141; SCT 56.00; ROT 2.52

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name

1 207 Blundy, M (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedienc®ilbegdéginalthCPD,RE, TDX,TDS,AD

208 Beacall, K (Moorabbin) Gremlinz Matador

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

64.59

Course Faults

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
8.59
0.00 DQ

02/11/2024: Event 6b

Novice Jumping 300 Lauren Fairless

COURSE STATS: Length: 141; SCT 54.00; ROT 2.61

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name
1 315 Willoughby, J (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedi€hcgdbagddaiWhere Th Blk Things R
2 318 Blanks, D (Bendigo) Arynbeth Hugo Boss
314 Masterson, R (Shepparton DODC) Ripley
311 Costello, D (Wangaratta Kennel & ObediengadimTlké Inc.)
209 Hurley, C (Moorabbin) Evablue Super Sonic

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
66.28
63.12

Course Faults

5
10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

17.28
19.12
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

02/11/2024: Event 6¢ Novice Jumping 400
COURSE STATS: Length: 141; SCT 52.00; ROT 2.71

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Lauren Fairless

Pedigree Name

402 Chesworth, T (K9 Agility) ADENSLEY LIL RAY O SUNSHINE

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

DATE: 02/11/2024 - 03/11/2024

02/11/2024: Event 6d

Novice Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 141; SCT 50.00; ROT 2.82
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

1
2
3
4

Q
Q

512
528
551
527
529
542
524
550
541
545
555
520
552
536
535

Nutt, N (Gippsland ODC)

Lauren Fairless

Pedigree Name

Snags

Adiba, J (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience CO®KIEb Inc.)

Leggio, J

O'Connor, A

Taylor, B (Bendigo)
Merrilees, D

Lewis & L Lloyd, J
Rawiller, E (Bendigo)
Gartmann, A (Bendigo)
Magarey, J

Lola

Skeet

Mychocolatemilkah
Killarah Rip Tide
Blackrobin Rhythm Nation
Huntlyscout
MurrayWiggle

Willbegood Kikusi Gwen

Blanchfield, A (Wangaratta Kennel & ObediestzenpegCzinliithe Serenity
Perrett, D (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedienc€lixagiitadDazile The Wolf

Davy, B (WAG)
Baldwin, J
Gardner, P (Bendigo)

Sarasota Ripley Arlo O Glory
Keenai Ignite the Fuse

Bustergards

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
25.94
39.64
34.26
38.09

Course Faults

0
0
5
5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00

5.00

5.00

0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

02/11/2024: Event 6e

Novice Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 141; SCT 52.00; ROT 2.71
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

607

Crocker, S (Bendigo)

Lauren Fairless

Pedigree Name

Nutsnbolt

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 02/11/2024 - 03/11/2024
608 Purves, S (ADCV) SunValleyMax 0.00 DQ
604 Brogan, A (Moorabbin) Fernfall Ruben Brogan 0.00 DQ
601 Brogan, A (Moorabbin) Fernfall Casper Brogan 0.00 DQ
610 Smallbone, C (Precision Agility Academy) Bluemoon Tim Tam 0.00 DQ
605 Nutt, N (Gippsland ODC) Murphy 0.00 DQ
609 Davey, J Piperdubh Eye Of The Storm 0.00 DQ
02/11/2024: Event 8a Excellent Jumping 200 Lauren Fairless STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 180; SCT 58.00; ROT 3.1
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
203 Walker, M Waiwilta Here Comes The Son 0.00 DQ
02/11/2024: Event 8b Excellent Jumping 300 Lauren Fairless STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 180; SCT 56.00; ROT 3.21
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 310 Lindsay, J (Knox ODC) Jenuin Heavenly Starr 40.77 0 0.00
02/11/2024: Event 8c Excellent Jumping 400 Lauren Fairless STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 180; SCT 55.00; ROT 3.27
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
404 Corry-Thomas, M Blackrobin Sweet Cherry Wine (Al) 0.00 DQ
400 Costello, D (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedienb&iedglCiltuéndgart 0.00 DQ
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc
02/11/2024: Event 8d Excellent Jumping 500 Lauren Fairless

COURSE STATS: Length: 180; SCT 53.00; ROT 3.4

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name

1 Q 543 Stone, G Eweherdme Running Wild (Al)

2 531 Newman, J Max

3 516 Corry-Thomas, M Gadhar Chai Choco Latte
507 Baldwin, J Southridge Hm-Made Dynamite (IMP NZL)
532 Smallbone, C Eliteview Here We Go Again
515 Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)  Yeoville King O Hearts JD
530 McPherson, A (Bendigo) Benji
525 McPherson, L (Bendigo) Loki
526 Marshall, M ISABELLE
511 Gartmann, A (Bendigo) RubyPrincess
519 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Bindii
554 Hook, A Jaffa

DATE: 02/11/2024 - 03/11/2024
STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
33.85 0 0.00
36.87 5 5.00
25.20 15 15.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

02/11/2024: Event 8e Excellent Jumping 600 Lauren Fairless

COURSE STATS: Length: 180; SCT 55.00; ROT 3.27

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name
1 Q 603 Rose, S Huntogun Red Hot Kenya
2 612 Padfield, M Maverick

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
37.12 0 0.00
26.03 10 10.00

02/11/2024: Event 13a Excellent Jumping 200 Lauren Fairless

COURSE STATS: Length: 165; SCT 61.00; ROT 2.7

STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 02/11/2024 - 03/11/2024
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
203 Walker, M Waiwilta Here Comes The Son 0.00 DQ
02/11/2024: Event 13b Excellent Jumping 300 Lauren Fairless STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 165; SCT 59.00; ROT 2.8
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
310 Lindsay, J (Knox ODC) Jenuin Heavenly Starr 0.00 DQ
02/11/2024: Event 13c Excellent Jumping 400 Lauren Fairless STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 165; SCT 57.00; ROT 2.89
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 404 Corry-Thomas, M Blackrobin Sweet Cherry Wine (Al) 24.85 25 25.00
400 Costello, D (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedienb&iedglCiltuéndgart 0.00 DQ
02/11/2024: Event 13d Excellent Jumping 500 Lauren Fairless STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 165; SCT 55.00; ROT 3
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 531 Newman, J Max 26.55 0 0.00
2 Q 511 Gartmann, A (Bendigo) RubyPrincess 28.86 0 0.00
3 Q 543 Stone, G Eweherdme Running Wild (Al) 29.67 0 0.00
4 515 Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)  Yeoville King O Hearts JD 26.47 5 5.00
5 516 Corry-Thomas, M Gadhar Chai Choco Latte 25.23 10 10.00
507 Baldwin, J Southridge Hm-Made Dynamite (IMP NZL) 0.00 DQ
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 02/11/2024 - 03/11/2024
554 Hook, A Jaffa 0.00 DQ
532 Smallbone, C Eliteview Here We Go Again 0.00 DQ
530 McPherson, A (Bendigo) Benji 0.00 DQ
525 McPherson, L (Bendigo) Loki 0.00 DQ
526 Marshall, M ISABELLE WD/ABS
519 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Bindii 0.00 DQ
548 Scafocchia, S (Precision Agility Academy) YEOVILLE ACME DYNAMITE JD 0.00 DQ
02/11/2024: Event 13e Excellent Jumping 600 Lauren Fairless STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 165; SCT 57.00; ROT 2.89
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 603 Rose, S Huntogun Red Hot Kenya 36.54 5 5.00
612 Padfield, M Maverick 0.00 DQ
02/11/2024: Event 14a Masters Jumping 200 Lauren Fairless STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 219; SCT 87.00; ROT 2.52
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
204 Corry-Thomas, M Use Your lllusion 0.00 DQ
02/11/2024: Event 14b Masters Jumping 300 Lauren Fairless STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 219; SCT 84.00; ROT 2.61
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 302 Baird, K AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame 46.09 0 0.00
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 02/11/2024 - 03/11/2024
2 Q 312 Baird, K AG.CH 300 Beleesha Bright Star 46.24 0 0.00
3 Q 304 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Lickety Split 48.70 0 0.00
4 Q 305 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Skip 50.10 0 0.00
303 Canavan, J (WDTS) Coominya Crystalle 0.00 DQ
306 Masterson, R (Shepparton DODC) Bella 0 0.00 DQ
317 Croft, P (Knox ODC) Kataku Golden Sunrise 0.00 DQ
300 Beacall, K (Moorabbin) Evie DQ
307 Beacall, K (Moorabbin) Penny P 0.00 DQ
02/11/2024: Event 14c Masters Jumping 400 Lauren Fairless STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 219; SCT 81.00; ROT 2.7
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 406 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Squeakdog 41.89 0 0.00
403 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Erudite Mighty Mouse WD/ABS
405 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Dawnsio My Heart Song 0.00 DQ
02/11/2024: Event 14d Masters Jumping 500 Lauren Fairless STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 219; SCT 78.00; ROT 2.81
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 540 Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy) Ozborda Flick the switch 36.69 0 0.00
2 Q 513 Magarey, J Arajoel Merri Harriet 42.61 0 0.00
3 Q 504 Chesworth, T (K9 Agility) Adensley Born To Be Wild 4491 0 0.00
4 Q 510 Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy) Adensley Queen of the South 46.54 0 0.00
5 508 Schnider, A KEENAI MAGIC BAILEY 78.00 10 10.00
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 02/11/2024 - 03/11/2024

517 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Riversong Ryker 0.00 DQ
538 Schnider, A SOUTHRIDGE S LIGHTNING ELLIE (Imp NZL) 0.00 DQ
502 Stone, G Rozate Just The Way You Are 0.00 DQ
546 Ryan, K Yeoville Tell Me A Story 0.00 DQ
514 Ryan, K RAVENMYST DARE TO DREAM 0.00 DQ
503 Lewis & L Lloyd, J Gadhar Impulse to Soar 0.00 WD/ABS
547 Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)  Kerodan Charlies Angel 0.00 DQ
544 Lewis & L Lloyd, J Wicked Soul Groove 0.00 WD/ABS
549 Coulter, K (SAODC) Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) 0.00 DQ
534 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) Celtic River Turbo Charged 0.00 DQ
505 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) ArcticBlast 0.00 DQ
537 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Magicpotion 0.00 DQ
521 Milner, G (K9 Agility) llloura Slater 0.00 DQ

02/11/2024: Event 14e Masters Jumping 600 Lauren Fairless STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 219; SCT 81.00; ROT 2.7

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 606 Rose, S Coolibah Pyro Tex 53.10 10 10.00

602 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) AG.CH 600 Trigger 0.00 DQ
600 Corry-Thomas, M Rockafellerskank 0.00 DQ

02/11/2024: Event 15a Masters Jumping 200 Lauren Fairless STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 58.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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1 Q 204 Corry-Thomas, M

CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

Use Your lllusion

DATE: 02/11/2024 - 03/11/2024
48.48 0 0.00

02/11/2024: Event 15b Masters Jumping 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 56.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 304 Birchall, M (Knox ODC)

2 Q 302 Baird, K

3 Q 312 Baird, K

4 Q 305 Patton, S (K9 Agility)
303 Canavan, J (WDTS)
317 Croft, P (Knox ODC)
300 Beacall, K (Moorabbin)
307 Beacall, K (Moorabbin)

Lauren Fairless

Pedigree Name

Hoku Lickety Split

AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame
AG.CH 300 Beleesha Bright Star

Skip

Coominya Crystalle
Kataku Golden Sunrise
Evie

Penny P

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
41.40 0 0.00
42.35 0 0.00
42.99 0 0.00
51.65 0 0.00
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

02/11/2024: Event 15c¢ Masters Jumping 400
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 55.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 405 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
403 Patton, S (K9 Agility)
406 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)

Lauren Fairless

Pedigree Name
Dawnsio My Heart Song
Erudite Mighty Mouse
Squeakdog

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
31.77 0 0.00
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ

02/11/2024: Event 15d Masters Jumping 500
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 53.00; ROT

Lauren Fairless

STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 538 Schnider, A
2 Q 540 Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy)
3 Q 508 Schnider, A
4 Q 502 Stone, G
5 Q 514 Ryan, K
6 Q 505 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
7 510 Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy)
8 546 Ryan, K
9 547 Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)
517 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
504 Chesworth, T (K9 Agility)
537 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
544 Lewis & L Lloyd, J
503 Lewis & L Lloyd, J
549 Coulter, K (SAODC)
513 Magarey, J
534 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
521 Milner, G (K9 Agility)

DATE: 02/11/2024 - 03/11/2024

Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
SOUTHRIDGE S LIGHTNING ELLIE (Imp NZL) 33.97 0 0.00
Ozborda Flick the switch 34.02 0 0.00
KEENAI MAGIC BAILEY 35.06 0 0.00
Rozate Just The Way You Are 41.83 0 0.00
RAVENMYST DARE TO DREAM 42.06 0 0.00
ArcticBlast 42.93 0 0.00
Adensley Queen of the South 40.90 5 5.00
Yeoville Tell Me A Story 44.14 5 5.00
Kerodan Charlies Angel 37.22 10 10.00
Riversong Ryker 0.00 DQ
Adensley Born To Be Wild DQ
Magicpotion 0.00 DQ
Wicked Soul Groove 0.00 WD/ABS
Gadhar Impulse to Soar WD/ABS
Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) 0.00 DQ
Arajoel Merri Harriet 0.00 DQ
Celtic River Turbo Charged DQ
llloura Slater 0.00 DQ

02/11/2024: Event 15e Masters Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 55.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 600 Corry-Thomas, M
2 602 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)

Lauren Fairless

Pedigree Name

Rockafellerskank

AG.CH 600 Trigger

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
38.77 5 5.00
43.81 5 5.00
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Rose, S

CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 02/11/2024 - 03/11/2024
Coolibah Pyro Tex

0.00 DQ

03/11/2024: Event 16a Masters Agility 200 Adrian Tilley STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 66.00; ROT 3.03
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
03/11/2024: Event 16b Masters Agility 300 Adrian Tilley STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 66.00; ROT 3.03
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 302 Baird, K AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame 52.93 0 0.00
2 Q 304 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Lickety Split 56.28 0 0.00
3 300 Beacall, K (Moorabbin) Evie 70.59 5 9.59
4 308 Lindsay, J (Knox ODC) Jenuin Friday Onmymind 75.92 10 19.92
5 306 Masterson, R (Shepparton DODC) Bella 81.33 5 20.33
305 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Skip 0.00 DQ
312 Baird, K AG.CH 300 Beleesha Bright Star 0.00 DQ
303 Canavan, J (WDTS) Coominya Crystalle WD/ABS

03/11/2024: Event 16¢c

Masters Agility 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 63.00; ROT 3.17
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 405
406

McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)

Adrian Tilley STATUS : FINALISED
Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults
Dawnsio My Heart Song 53.76 10
Squeakdog

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

10.00
0.00 DQ
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 02/11/2024 - 03/11/2024
03/11/2024: Event 16d Masters Agility 500 Adrian Tilley STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 60.00; ROT 3.33
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 540 Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy) Ozborda Flick the switch 42.52 0 0.00
2 Q 539 Chambers, A (Redlands) Barley 49.06 0 0.00
3 537 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Magicpotion 47.73 5 5.00
521 Milner, G (K9 Agility) llloura Slater 0.00 DQ
546 Ryan, K Yeoville Tell Me A Story 0.00 DQ
543 Stone, G Eweherdme Running Wild (Al) 0.00 DQ
502 Stone, G Rozate Just The Way You Are 0.00 DQ
517 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Riversong Ryker 0.00 DQ
504 Chesworth, T (K9 Agility) Adensley Born To Be Wild 0.00 DQ
556 Imfeld, W (Knox ODC) Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky 0.00 DQ
547 Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)  Kerodan Charlies Angel 0.00 DQ
510 Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy) Adensley Queen of the South 0.00 DQ
513 Magarey, J Arajoel Merri Harriet 0.00 DQ
518 Scafocchia, S (Precision Agility Academy) Yeoville The Fifth Element 0.00 DQ
03/11/2024: Event 16e Masters Agility 600 Adrian Tilley STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 63.00; ROT 3.17
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
602 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) AG.CH 600 Trigger 0.00 DQ
606 Rose, S Coolibah Pyro Tex 0.00 DQ
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

DATE: 02/11/2024 - 03/11/2024

03/11/2024: Event 17a Masters Agility 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 66.00; ROT 3.03
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Adrian Tilley

Pedigree Name

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

03/11/2024: Event 17b Masters Agility 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 66.00; ROT 3.03

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 313 Birchall, M (Knox ODC)

2 Q 302 Baird, K

3 312 Baird, K

4 303 Canavan, J (WDTS)

5 308 Lindsay, J (Knox ODC)

6 300 Beacall, K (Moorabbin)
305 Patton, S (K9 Agility)
304 Birchall, M (Knox ODC)

Adrian Tilley

Pedigree Name
AGCH Hoku Indiana
AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame
AG.CH 300 Beleesha Bright Star
Coominya Crystalle
Jenuin Friday Onmymind
Evie
Skip
Hoku Lickety Split

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults
47.55
54.48
48.88
60.01
74.05
82.25

o o0 o1 o1 O O

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

0.00

5.00

5.00

13.05

16.25

0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

03/11/2024: Event 17c Masters Agility 400
COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 63.00; ROT 3.17

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
405 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
406 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)

Adrian Tilley

Pedigree Name

Dawnsio My Heart Song

Squeakdog

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

DATE: 02/11/2024 - 03/11/2024

03/11/2024: Event 17d Masters Agility 500 Adrian Tilley STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 60.00; ROT 3.33
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 556 Imfeld, W (Knox ODC) Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky 44.19 0 0.00
2 Q 539 Chambers, A (Redlands) Barley 47.70 0 0.00
3 Q 502 Stone, G Rozate Just The Way You Are 50.88 0 0.00
4 537 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Magicpotion 45.13 5 5.00
5 504 Chesworth, T (K9 Agility) Adensley Born To Be Wild 49.80 5 5.00
510 Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy) Adensley Queen of the South 0.00 DQ
547 Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)  Kerodan Charlies Angel 0.00 DQ
540 Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy) Ozborda Flick the switch 0.00 DQ
517 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Riversong Ryker 0.00 DQ
513 Magarey, J Arajoel Merri Harriet 0.00 DQ
543 Stone, G Eweherdme Running Wild (Al) 0.00 DQ
521 Milner, G (K9 Agility) llloura Slater 0.00 DQ
518 Scafocchia, S (Precision Agility Academy) Yeoville The Fifth Element 0.00 DQ
03/11/2024: Event 17e Masters Agility 600 Adrian Tilley STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 63.00; ROT 3.17
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 602 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) AG.CH 600 Trigger 48.05 0 0.00
606 Rose, S Coolibah Pyro Tex 0.00 DQ
03/11/2024: Event 18a Novice Agility 200 Adrian Tilley STATUS : FINALISED
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COURSE STATS: Length: 150; SCT 80.00; ROT 1.88

Place/Qual

CAT# Handler (Club)

203 Walker, M

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

Pedigree Name

Waiwilta Here Comes The Son

DATE: 02/11/2024 - 03/11/2024

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00 DQ

03/11/2024: Event 18b

Novice Agility 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 150; SCT 80.00; ROT 1.88

Place/Qual
1 Q

CAT# Handler (Club)

310 Lindsay, J (Knox ODC) Jenuin Heavenly Starr

315 Willoughby, J (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedi€hcgdbagdalahere Th Blk Things R
307 Beacall, K (Moorabbin) Penny P

209 Hurley, C (Moorabbin) Evablue Super Sonic

Adrian Tilley

Pedigree Name

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

41.94

Course Faults

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

0.00 NFC
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

03/11/2024: Event 18c

Novice Agility 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 150; SCT 78.00; ROT 1.92

Place/Qual

CAT# Handler (Club)
402 Chesworth, T (K9 Agility)

Adrian Tilley

Pedigree Name

ADENSLEY LIL RAY O SUNSHINE

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00 DQ

03/11/2024: Event 18d

Novice Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 150; SCT 75.00; ROT 2

Place/Qual
1 Q
2 Q
3

CAT# Handler (Club)

Adrian Tilley

Pedigree Name

530 McPherson, A (Bendigo) Benji
528 Adiba, J (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience ©O®KIgb Inc.)
511 Gartmann, A (Bendigo) RubyPrincess

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
37.03
49.61
29.54

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00
5.00
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 02/11/2024 - 03/11/2024
4 553 McCutcheon, H (Bendigo) Etherial Total Eclipse 38.98 5 5.00
5 551 Leggio, J Lola 40.70 5 5.00
6 525 McPherson, L (Bendigo) Loki 43.51 20 20.00
545 Magarey, J Willbegood Kikusi Gwen 0.00 DQ
554 Hook, A Jaffa 0.00 DQ
532 Smallbone, C Eliteview Here We Go Again 0.00 DQ
515 Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)  Yeoville King O Hearts JD 0.00 DQ
509 Chambers, A (Redlands) Milly 0.00 DQ
535 Gardner, P (Bendigo) Bustergards 0.00 DQ
520 Perrett, D (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedienc€lagitadDazile The Wolf WD/ABS
531 Newman, J Max 0.00 DQ
534 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) Celtic River Turbo Charged 0.00 DQ
548 Scafocchia, S (Precision Agility Academy) YEOVILLE ACME DYNAMITE JD 0.00 DQ
03/11/2024: Event 18e Novice Agility 600 Adrian Tilley STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 150; SCT 78.00; ROT 1.92
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 601 Brogan, A (Moorabbin) Fernfall Casper Brogan 40.70 5 5.00
2 611 Moloney, M Gamecall Spring Tides 48.93 15 15.00
607 Crocker, S (Bendigo) Nutsnbolt 0.00 DQ
03/11/2024: Event 19a Novice Agility 200 Adrian Tilley STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 150; SCT 80.00; ROT 1.88
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 02/11/2024 - 03/11/2024

1 203 Walker, M Waiwilta Here Comes The Son 32.19 5 5.00

03/11/2024: Event 19b Novice Agility 300 STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 150; SCT 80.00; ROT 1.88

Adrian Tilley

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 310 Lindsay, J (Knox ODC) Jenuin Heavenly Starr 42.40 5 5.00
314 Masterson, R (Shepparton DODC) Ripley 0.00 DQ
315 Willoughby, J (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedi€hcgdbagdalaherne Th Blk Things R 0.00 DQ
209 Hurley, C (Moorabbin) Evablue Super Sonic 0.00 DQ

03/11/2024: Event 19c

Novice Agility 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 150; SCT 78.00; ROT 1.92

Place/Qual
402

CAT# Handler (Club)

Chesworth, T (K9 Agility)

Adrian Tilley

Pedigree Name

ADENSLEY LIL RAY O SUNSHINE

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00 DQ

03/11/2024: Event 19d

Novice Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 150; SCT 75.00; ROT 2

Adrian Tilley

STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 531 Newman, J Max 24.13 0 0.00
2 Q 554 Hook, A Jaffa 26.26 0 0.00
3 Q 530 McPherson, A (Bendigo) Benji 37.18 0 0.00
4 Q 525 McPherson, L (Bendigo) Loki 37.64 0 0.00
5 551 Leggio, J Lola 39.22 5 5.00
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 02/11/2024 - 03/11/2024

6 548 Scafocchia, S (Precision Agility Academy) YEOVILLE ACME DYNAMITE JD 42.31 5 5.00

7 528 Adiba, J (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience CO®KIEb Inc.) 47.24 5 5.00

8 553 McCutcheon, H (Bendigo) Etherial Total Eclipse 36.48 10 10.00

9 511 Gartmann, A (Bendigo) RubyPrincess 42.01 15 15.00
545 Magarey, J Willbegood Kikusi Gwen 0.00 DQ
534 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) Celtic River Turbo Charged 0.00 DQ
509 Chambers, A (Redlands) Milly NFC
520 Perrett, D (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedienc€limagiitadDazile The Wolf WD/ABS
515 Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)  Yeoville King O Hearts JD 0.00 DQ
535 Gardner, P (Bendigo) Bustergards 0.00 DQ

03/11/2024: Event 19e Novice Agility 600 Adrian Tilley STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 150; SCT 78.00; ROT 1.92

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 611 Moloney, M Gamecall Spring Tides 45.85 0 0.00
2 601 Brogan, A (Moorabbin) Fernfall Casper Brogan 39.58 10 10.00
607 Crocker, S (Bendigo) Nutsnbolt WD/ABS
03/11/2024: Event 20a Excellent Agility 200 Adrian Tilley STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 180; SCT 78.00; ROT 2.31

Place/Qual

CAT# Handler (Club)

Pedigree Name

207 Blundy, M (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedienc®ilbmgdéginalthCPD,RE, TDX,TDS,AD

206 Canavan, J (WDTS)

Doberland Don Juan

Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
WD/ABS

WD/ABS
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03/11/2024: Event 20b Excellent Agility 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 180; SCT 78.00; ROT 2.31
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

317 Croft, P (Knox ODC)

CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 02/11/2024 - 03/11/2024
Adrian Tilley STATUS : FINALISED
Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults

Kataku Golden Sunrise

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00 DQ

03/11/2024: Event 20c Excellent Agility 400 Adrian Tilley STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 180; SCT 75.00; ROT 2.4
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
03/11/2024: Event 20d Excellent Agility 500 Adrian Tilley STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 180; SCT 72.00; ROT 2.5
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 505 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) ArcticBlast 47.37 0 0.00
2 Q 501 Merrilees, D Avondale Captain Bolt 54.70 0 0.00
3 Q 527 O'Connor, A Skeet 59.69 0 0.00
4 514 Ryan, K RAVENMYST DARE TO DREAM 52.18 10 10.00
519 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Bindii 0.00 DQ
549 Coulter, K (SAODC) Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) NFC
526 Marshall, M ISABELLE 0.00 WD/ABS
03/11/2024: Event 20e Excellent Agility 600 Adrian Tilley STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 180; SCT 75.00; ROT 2.4
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

DATE: 02/11/2024 - 03/11/2024

1 603 Rose, S Huntogun Red Hot Kenya 61.75 10 10.00
612 Padfield, M Maverick 0.00 DQ
03/11/2024: Event 21a Excellent Agility 200 Adrian Tilley STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 190; SCT 84.00; ROT 2.26

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name
207 Blundy, M (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedienceiibmgdgmalth€PD,RE, TDX, TDS,AD
206 Canavan, J (WDTS) Doberland Don Juan

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS

03/11/2024: Event 21b Excellent Agility 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 190; SCT 84.00; ROT 2.26

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

317 Croft, P (Knox ODC)

Adrian Tilley

Pedigree Name

Kataku Golden Sunrise

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00 DQ

03/11/2024: Event 21c Excellent Agility 400
COURSE STATS: Length: 190; SCT 80.00; ROT 2.38

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Adrian Tilley

Pedigree Name

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

03/11/2024: Event 21d
COURSE STATS: Length: 190; SCT 76.00; ROT 2.5
CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Agility 500

Place/Qual

1 Q 501 Merrilees, D

Adrian Tilley

Pedigree Name

Avondale Captain Bolt

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

53.64

Course Faults

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00

Generated by www.k9entries.com 25/12/2024 03:07:24 pm



*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

519 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
549 Coulter, K (SAODC)

505 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
526 Marshall, M

527 O'Connor, A

514 Ryan, K

CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc
Bindii
Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al)
ArcticBlast
ISABELLE
Skeet
RAVENMYST DARE TO DREAM

DATE: 02/11/2024 - 03/11/2024

0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

03/11/2024: Event 21e Excellent Agility 600
COURSE STATS: Length: 190; SCT 80.00; ROT 2.38

Adrian Tilley

STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 603 Rose, S Huntogun Red Hot Kenya 52.65 0 0.00
2 612 Padfield, M Maverick 43.01 5 5.00
03/11/2024: Event 22 Open Agility Adrian Tilley STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS (Length: 190)

- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT 76.00
-~ JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT 76.00
-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT 76.00
-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 76.00
-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 76.00

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 537 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
2 602 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
3 543 Stone, G

Pedigree Name
Magicpotion
AG.CH 600 Trigger
Eweherdme Running Wild (Al)

Dog's Time
44.70
50.47
51.32

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
5.00
5.00
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 02/11/2024 - 03/11/2024
4 556 Imfeld, W (Knox ODC) Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky 53.66 10 10.00
549 Coulter, K (SAODC) Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) 0.00 DQ
521 Milner, G (K9 Agility) llloura Slater 0.00 DQ
505 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) ArcticBlast 0.00 DQ
527 O'Connor, A Skeet 0.00 DQ
317 Croft, P (Knox ODC) Kataku Golden Sunrise WD/ABS
531 Newman, J Max WD/ABS
554 Hook, A Jaffa 0.00 DQ
547 Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)  Kerodan Charlies Angel NFC
304 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Lickety Split 0.00 DQ
528 Adiba, J (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience CO®KIHb Inc.) WD/ABS
546 Ryan, K Yeoville Tell Me A Story 0.00 DQ
519 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Bindii WD/ABS
551 Leggio, J Lola WD/ABS
515 Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)  Yeoville King O Hearts JD NFC
203 Walker, M Waiwilta Here Comes The Son 0.00 DQ
513 Magarey, J Arajoel Merri Harriet DQ
406 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Squeakdog 0.00 DQ
526 Marshall, M ISABELLE WD/ABS
518 Scafocchia, S (Precision Agility Academy) Yeoville The Fifth Element 0.00 DQ
534 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) Celtic River Turbo Charged WD/ABS
517 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Riversong Ryker 0.00 DQ
405 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Dawnsio My Heart Song 0.00 DQ
03/11/2024: Event 23a Novice Jumping 200 Stephy Lawrence STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 02/11/2024 - 03/11/2024
COURSE STATS: Length: 147; SCT 49.00; ROT 3
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
200 Chrystal, D (Bendigo) Waiwilta Heartbeat DQ
205 Chrystal, D (Bendigo) Waiwilta Tailormade Heartbeat WD/ABS
208 Beacall, K (Moorabbin) Gremlinz Matador DQ
03/11/2024: Event 23b Novice Jumping 300 Stephy Lawrence STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 147; SCT 47.00; ROT 3.13
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 209 Hurley, C (Moorabbin) Evablue Super Sonic 46.41 5 5.00
2 311 Costello, D (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedientadie Také Inc.) 55.46 5 13.46
314 Masterson, R (Shepparton DODC) Ripley DQ
315 Willoughby, J (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedi€hcgsdbagd&aiWhere Th Blk Things R DQ
318 Blanks, D (Bendigo) Arynbeth Hugo Boss DQ
03/11/2024: Event 23c Novice Jumping 400 Stephy Lawrence STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 147; SCT 43.00; ROT 3.42
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
402 Chesworth, T (K9 Agility) ADENSLEY LIL RAY O SUNSHINE DQ
03/11/2024: Event 23d Novice Jumping 500 Stephy Lawrence STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 147; SCT 41.00; ROT 3.59
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

DATE: 02/11/2024 - 03/11/2024

1 Q 551 Leggio, J Lola 28.55 0.00
2 Q 528 Adiba, J (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience CO®KIEb Inc.) 33.19 0 0.00
3 Q 527 O'Connor, A Skeet 34.93 0 0.00
4 542 Merrilees, D Killarah Rip Tide 40.06 15 15.00
5 541 Gartmann, A (Bendigo) MurrayWiggle 46.87 10 15.87
6 553 McCutcheon, H (Bendigo) Etherial Total Eclipse 28.71 15 15.00
545 Magarey, J Willbegood Kikusi Gwen 0.00 WD/ABS
520 Perrett, D (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedienc€limagiitadDazile The Wolf WD/ABS
550 Rawiller, E (Bendigo) Huntlyscout 0.00 DQ
552 Davy, B (WAG) Sarasota Ripley Arlo O Glory WD/ABS
536 Baldwin, J Keenai Ignite the Fuse DQ
535 Gardner, P (Bendigo) Bustergards DQ
529 Taylor, B (Bendigo) Mychocolatemilkah DQ
512 Nutt, N (Gippsland ODC) Snags DQ
03/11/2024: Event 23e Novice Jumping 600 Stephy Lawrence STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 147; SCT 43.00; ROT 3.42
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 604 Brogan, A (Moorabbin) Fernfall Ruben Brogan 29.20 0 0.00
2 601 Brogan, A (Moorabbin) Fernfall Casper Brogan 46.42 10 13.42
3 607 Crocker, S (Bendigo) Nutsnbolt 32.47 15 15.00
610 Smallbone, C (Precision Agility Academy) Bluemoon Tim Tam DQ
605 Nutt, N (Gippsland ODC) Murphy 0.00 DQ
03/11/2024: Event 24a Novice Jumping 200 Stephy Lawrence STATUS : FINALISED
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COURSE STATS: Length: 136; SCT 52.00; ROT 2.62
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 208 Beacall, K (Moorabbin)
200 Chrystal, D (Bendigo)
205 Chrystal, D (Bendigo)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

Pedigree Name
Gremlinz Matador
Waiwilta Heartbeat

Waiwilta Tailormade Heartbeat

DATE: 02/11/2024 - 03/11/2024

Dog's Time

47.40

Course Faults

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS

03/11/2024: Event 24b Novice Jumping 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 136; SCT 48.00; ROT 2.83

Stephy Lawrence

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name
1 Q 209 Hurley, C (Moorabbin) Evablue Super Sonic
314 Masterson, R (Shepparton DODC) Ripley
311 Costello, D (Wangaratta Kennel & Obediengediat Tlké Inc.)
315 Willoughby, J (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedi€hcgsdbagd&aiWhere Th Blk Things R
318 Blanks, D (Bendigo) Arynbeth Hugo Boss

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

44.43

Course Faults

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ

03/11/2024: Event 24c Novice Jumping 400
COURSE STATS: Length: 136; SCT 44.00; ROT 3.09

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 402 Chesworth, T (K9 Agility)

Stephy Lawrence

Pedigree Name

ADENSLEY LIL RAY O SUNSHINE

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

44.00

Course Faults

1

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1.00

03/11/2024: Event 24d Novice Jumping 500
COURSE STATS: Length: 136; SCT 42.00; ROT 3.24

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Stephy Lawrence

Pedigree Name

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 02/11/2024 - 03/11/2024
1 Q 550 Rawiller, E (Bendigo) Huntlyscout 35.64 0 0.00
2 527 O'Connor, A Skeet 39.97 1 1.00
3 553 McCutcheon, H (Bendigo) Etherial Total Eclipse 26.30 4 4.00
529 Taylor, B (Bendigo) Mychocolatemilkah DQ
542 Merrilees, D Killarah Rip Tide 0.00 DQ
551 Leggio, J Lola 0.00 DQ
541 Gartmann, A (Bendigo) MurrayWiggle 0.00 DQ
545 Magarey, J Willbegood Kikusi Gwen 0.00 WD/ABS
520 Perrett, D (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedienc€liagiitadDazile The Wolf WD/ABS
552 Davy, B (WAG) Sarasota Ripley Arlo O Glory WD/ABS
536 Baldwin, J Keenai Ignite the Fuse 0.00 DQ
535 Gardner, P (Bendigo) Bustergards 0.00 DQ
512 Nutt, N (Gippsland ODC) Snags DQ
03/11/2024: Event 24e Novice Jumping 600 Stephy Lawrence STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 136; SCT 44.00; ROT 3.09
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 604 Brogan, A (Moorabbin) Fernfall Ruben Brogan 30.62 0 0.00
607 Crocker, S (Bendigo) Nutsnbolt 0.00 DQ
601 Brogan, A (Moorabbin) Fernfall Casper Brogan 0.00 DQ
610 Smallbone, C (Precision Agility Academy) Bluemoon Tim Tam 0.00 DQ
605 Nutt, N (Gippsland ODC) Murphy 0.00 DQ
03/11/2024: Event 25 Open Jumping Stephy Lawrence STATUS : FINALISED
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COURSE STATS (Length: 160)
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-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT 49.00
-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT 49.00
-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT 49.00
-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 49.00
-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 49.00
CAT# Handler (Club)

Overall Place/Qual

Q
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517
406
405
539
537
304
554
549
543
521
505
602
511
515
309
528
534
550
203

McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)
McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Chambers, A (Redlands)

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Birchall, M (Knox ODC)

Hook, A

Coulter, K (SAODC)

Stone, G

Milner, G (K9 Agility)

Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Gartmann, A (Bendigo)

Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)

Campain, J

CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

Pedigree Name

Riversong Ryker

Squeakdog

Dawnsio My Heart Song
Barley

Magicpotion

Hoku Lickety Split

Jaffa

Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al)
Eweherdme Running Wild (Al)
llloura Slater

ArcticBlast

AG.CH 600 Trigger
RubyPrincess

Yeoville King O Hearts JD
Waiwilta Heart of Skye

Adiba, J (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedience COQKIED Inc.)

Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Rawiller, E (Bendigo)
Walker, M

Celtic River Turbo Charged
Huntlyscout

Waiwilta Here Comes The Son

DATE: 02/11/2024 - 03/11/2024

Dog's Time
29.12
3151
31.51
33.88
34.06
37.31
28.55
30.31
30.50
32.81
32.96
35.61
42.43
25.83
54.88
60.33

B P N R R P P R B P O O O O O o

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

6.88

12.33

0.00 DQ

0.00 DQ
DQ
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538
553
556
307
535
508
605
531
501
317
526
507
512
519
541
400
547
513
536
552
527
302

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Schnider, A

McCutcheon, H (Bendigo)
Imfeld, W (Knox ODC)
Beacall, K (Moorabbin)
Gardner, P (Bendigo)
Schnider, A

Nutt, N (Gippsland ODC)
Newman, J

Merrilees, D

Croft, P (Knox ODC)
Marshall, M

Baldwin, J

Nutt, N (Gippsland ODC)
Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Gartmann, A (Bendigo)

CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

SOUTHRIDGE S LIGHTNING ELLIE (Imp NZL)
Etherial Total Eclipse

Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky

Penny P

Bustergards

KEENAI MAGIC BAILEY

Murphy

Max

Avondale Captain Bolt

Kataku Golden Sunrise

ISABELLE

Southridge Hm-Made Dynamite (IMP NZL)
Snags

Bindii

MurrayWiggle

Costello, D (Wangaratta Kennel & Obediend&iedglClituéndgart

Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)

Magarey, J
Baldwin, J
Davy, B (WAG)
O'Connor, A
Baird, K

Kerodan Charlies Angel

Arajoel Merri Harriet

Keenai Ignite the Fuse
Sarasota Ripley Arlo O Glory
Skeet

AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame

DATE: 02/11/2024 - 03/11/2024

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS

03/11/2024: Event 26a

Excellent Jumping 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 157; SCT 51.00; ROT 3.08

Stephy Lawrence

STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 02/11/2024 - 03/11/2024
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
203 Walker, M Waiwilta Here Comes The Son DQ
03/11/2024: Event 26b Excellent Jumping 300 Stephy Lawrence STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 157; SCT 49.00; ROT 3.2
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 310 Lindsay, J (Knox ODC) Jenuin Heavenly Starr 35.98 0 0.00
316 Gentle, S Shirayuri Oopsie Daisy 0.00 DQ
03/11/2024: Event 26¢ Excellent Jumping 400 Stephy Lawrence STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 157; SCT 46.00; ROT 3.41
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 400 Costello, D (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedienb&iedglCiltuéndgart 50.40 0 4.40
03/11/2024: Event 26d Excellent Jumping 500 Stephy Lawrence STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 157; SCT 44.00; ROT 3.57
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 511 Gartmann, A (Bendigo) RubyPrincess 28.99 0 0.00
2 Q 554 Hook, A Jaffa 29.36 0 0.00
3 515 Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)  Yeoville King O Hearts JD 27.81 1 1.00
4 543 Stone, G Eweherdme Running Wild (Al) 29.25 1 1.00
5 507 Baldwin, J Southridge Hm-Made Dynamite (IMP NZL) 30.00 2 2.00
525 McPherson, L (Bendigo) Loki 0.00 DQ
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 02/11/2024 - 03/11/2024
526 Marshall, M ISABELLE 0.00 WD/ABS
509 Chambers, A (Redlands) Milly WD/ABS
531 Newman, J Max WD/ABS
532 Smallbone, C Eliteview Here We Go Again WD/ABS
519 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Bindii 0.00 DQ
530 McPherson, A (Bendigo) Benji 0.00 DQ
03/11/2024: Event 26e Excellent Jumping 600 Stephy Lawrence STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 157; SCT 46.00; ROT 3.41
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 603 Rose, S Huntogun Red Hot Kenya 34.26 0 0.00
2 612 Padfield, M Maverick 25.54 1 1.00
03/11/2024: Event 27a Excellent Jumping 200 Stephy Lawrence STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 177; SCT 61.00; ROT 2.9
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 203 Walker, M Waiwilta Here Comes The Son 40.09 1 1.00
03/11/2024: Event 27b Excellent Jumping 300 Stephy Lawrence STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 177; SCT 57.00; ROT 3.11
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 310 Lindsay, J (Knox ODC) Jenuin Heavenly Starr 42.17 0 0.00
316 Gentle, S Shirayuri Oopsie Daisy 0.00 DQ
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

DATE: 02/11/2024 - 03/11/2024

03/11/2024: Event 27c Excellent Jumping 400 Stephy Lawrence STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 177; SCT 52.00; ROT 3.4
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
400 Costello, D (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedienbi2dglTHuéneldart DQ
03/11/2024: Event 27d Excellent Jumping 500 Stephy Lawrence STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 177; SCT 50.00; ROT 3.54
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 543 Stone, G Eweherdme Running Wild (Al) 30.68 1 1.00
2 511 Gartmann, A (Bendigo) RubyPrincess 40.52 1 1.00
507 Baldwin, J Southridge Hm-Made Dynamite (IMP NZL) 0.00 DQ
554 Hook, A Jaffa 0.00 DQ
515 Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)  Yeoville King O Hearts JD 0.00 DQ
530 McPherson, A (Bendigo) Beniji 0.00 DQ
525 McPherson, L (Bendigo) Loki 0.00 DQ
526 Marshall, M ISABELLE WD/ABS
531 Newman, J Max WD/ABS
519 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Bindii 0.00 DQ
548 Scafocchia, S (Precision Agility Academy) YEOVILLE ACME DYNAMITE JD 0.00 DQ
03/11/2024: Event 27e Excellent Jumping 600 Stephy Lawrence STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 177; SCT 52.00; ROT 3.4
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Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
603 Rose, S
612 Padfield, M

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

Pedigree Name

Huntogun Red Hot Kenya

Maverick

DATE: 02/11/2024 - 03/11/2024

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

03/11/2024: Event 28a Masters Jumping 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 194; SCT ; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Stephy Lawrence

Pedigree Name

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

03/11/2024: Event 28b Masters Jumping 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 194; SCT 52.00; ROT 3.73

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 302 Baird, K

2 Q 312 Baird, K

3 306 Masterson, R (Shepparton DODC)
305 Patton, S (K9 Agility)
303 Canavan, J (WDTS)
304 Birchall, M (Knox ODC)
317 Croft, P (Knox ODC)
309 Campain, J

Stephy Lawrence

Pedigree Name
AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame
AG.CH 300 Beleesha Bright Star
Bella
Skip
Coominya Crystalle
Hoku Lickety Split
Kataku Golden Sunrise

Waiwilta Heart of Skye

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
45.89
46.23
76.03

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
24.03
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS

03/11/2024: Event 28c Masters Jumping 400
COURSE STATS: Length: 194; SCT 48.00; ROT 4.04
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Stephy Lawrence

Pedigree Name

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

406 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)
403 Patton, S (K9 Agility)
405 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)

Squeakdog
Erudite Mighty Mouse

Dawnsio My Heart Song

DATE: 02/11/2024 - 03/11/2024

39.02

0 0.00

0.00

WD/ABS
DQ

03/11/2024: Event 28d

Masters Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 194; SCT 46.00; ROT 4.22

Place/Qual

o 0o~ WN B

o 0 O O

CAT# Handler (Club)

537 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)

540 Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy)
510 Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy)
502 Stone, G

505 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)

556 Imfeld, W (Knox ODC)

549 Coulter, K (SAODC)

514 Ryan, K

546 Ryan, K

534 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)

538 Schnider, A

508 Schnider, A

517 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
504 Chesworth, T (K9 Agility)

513 Magarey, J

547 Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)
521 Milner, G (K9 Agility)

Stephy Lawrence

Pedigree Name
Magicpotion
Ozborda Flick the switch
Adensley Queen of the South
Rozate Just The Way You Are
ArcticBlast
Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky
Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al)
RAVENMYST DARE TO DREAM
Yeoville Tell Me A Story
Celtic River Turbo Charged
SOUTHRIDGE S LIGHTNING ELLIE (Imp NZL)
KEENAI MAGIC BAILEY
Riversong Ryker
Adensley Born To Be Wild
Arajoel Merri Harriet
Kerodan Charlies Angel

llloura Slater

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
34.91
39.14
42.17
43.16
49.54
36.53

Course Faults
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.54

oo O O O o o

5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 02/11/2024 - 03/11/2024
03/11/2024: Event 28e Masters Jumping 600 Stephy Lawrence STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 194; SCT 48.00; ROT 4.04
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
602 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) AG.CH 600 Trigger 0.00 DQ
606 Rose, S Coolibah Pyro Tex 0.00 DQ
03/11/2024: Event 29a Masters Jumping 200 Stephy Lawrence STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 187; SCT ; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
03/11/2024: Event 29b Masters Jumping 300 Stephy Lawrence STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 187; SCT 49.00; ROT 3.82
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 312 Baird, K AG.CH 300 Beleesha Bright Star 43.83 0 0.00
2 Q 304 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Lickety Split 45.97 0 0.00
3 302 Baird, K AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame 45.20 5 5.00
305 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Skip WD/ABS
303 Canavan, J (WDTS) Coominya Crystalle 0.00 DQ
306 Masterson, R (Shepparton DODC) Bella DQ
317 Croft, P (Knox ODC) Kataku Golden Sunrise WD/ABS
309 Campain, J Waiwilta Heart of Skye WD/ABS
03/11/2024: Event 29c Masters Jumping 400 Stephy Lawrence STATUS : FINALISED
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COURSE STATS: Length: 187; SCT 46.00; ROT 4.07

Place/Qual

1

Q

CAT# Handler (Club)

406 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)
403 Patton, S (K9 Agility)

405 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)

CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

Pedigree Name
Squeakdog
Erudite Mighty Mouse

Dawnsio My Heart Song

DATE: 02/11/2024 - 03/11/2024

Dog's Time Course Faults

45.47 0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

0.00

WD/ABS
DQ

03/11/2024: Event 29d
COURSE STATS: Length: 187; SCT 44.00; ROT 4.25
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

o o b~ WN R

Q
Q

547
537
556
538
513
505
514
502
508
517
504
534
510
540
549
521

Masters Jumping 500

Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Imfeld, W (Knox ODC)

Schnider, A

Magarey, J

Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)

Ryan, K

Stone, G

Schnider, A

McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Chesworth, T (K9 Agility)

Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)

Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy)
Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy)
Coulter, K (SAODC)

Milner, G (K9 Agility)

Stephy Lawrence

Pedigree Name
Kerodan Charlies Angel
Magicpotion
Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky
SOUTHRIDGE S LIGHTNING ELLIE (Imp NZL)
Arajoel Merri Harriet
ArcticBlast
RAVENMYST DARE TO DREAM
Rozate Just The Way You Are
KEENAI MAGIC BAILEY
Riversong Ryker
Adensley Born To Be Wild
Celtic River Turbo Charged
Adensley Queen of the South
Ozborda Flick the switch
Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al)

llloura Slater

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults
33.53
40.37
39.27
41.68
48.65

55.82

o o0 o1 o1 O O

0.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
9.65
11.82
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
NFC
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 02/11/2024 - 03/11/2024
03/11/2024: Event 29e Masters Jumping 600 Stephy Lawrence STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 187; SCT 46.00; ROT 4.07
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 602 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) AG.CH 600 Trigger 44.66 5 5.00
606 Rose, S Coolibah Pyro Tex WD/ABS
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